
2019  - current
2017  - 2019
2017
2017
2016
2015
2015

Steelcase
Gensler
Myers Collective
Cory Grosser & Associates
Art Center
New York University
Volk Furniture

Senior Industrial Designer 
Industrial Designer 
Brand Designer 
Industrial Designer 
Teaching Assistant
Shop Manager/ TA
Fabricator 

2015  - 2017
2009  - 2015

Art Center
New York University

MS
BFA

Experiences

Academics

2022
2021

2020

2019

2017

2016

Awards

3D
2D
Prototyping
Languages

Skill set Solidworks . Rhino . Fusion360 . Keyshot . Vray . Lumion
AI . PS . ID . Sketch
3d printing . Advanced Woodworking . Modelmaking
English . Korean . Japanese

Clients 2023
2022
2021
2020
2019
2018
2017

Google . Logitech . Microsoft . HSBC . Fidelity. Supernal
Google . Paypal . Ebay . Levis . CVS
Google . Microsoft . Apple . Ebay
Google . Nvidia . IBM . Wellsfargo . Adobe
Arper . Fantoni. Bank of America . Cambria, Devon & Devon
Targetti . Brookyln Public Library . Hyundai . Emser . Fermob . Samsung 
Westelm . Disney . Bernhardt Design . Universal Studios . Buzzispace

Louis Kim

www.byloui.net

studioloui@gmail.com

LA
LA
LA
LA
LA

NYC
NYC

Archiproducts Design Awards Winner
Neocon Metroplis Likes Winner
Style Park Selected
A’N Best of Products
German Designer Award
Architizer A+ Award Finalist
AZ Awards Jury Award 
Hospitality Design Award Winner
Archiproducts Design Award
BOY Award Candidate
BOY Award Candidate
BOY Award Candidate
Trophées de l’Innovation
IDA Award Winner
Dezeen Award Finalist
IIDA Calibre Award
NEWH - Seura Scholarship
Singaplural FDA Semifinalist

with  Twenties for Deveon & Devon
with  Mixu for Arper
with  Mixu for Arper
with  Mixu for Arper
with  Atelier for Fantoni
with  Atelier for Fantoni
with  Atelier for Fantoni
with  Yakedo for Emser
with  Holiday for Devon & Devon
with  Holiday for Devon & Devon
with  Constellation for Cambria
with  Tile Collection for Emser
with  Atelier for Fantoni
with  Atelier for Fantoni
with  Atelier for Fantoni
with  Supply Frame Office
with  General Portfolio Review
with  Quatro


